
Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2 Wabaunsee 1537

2 177 Wamego 1519

3 174 Uniontown 1509

4 45 Ellsworth 1506

5 85 Iola 1484

6 36 Council Grove 1481

7 108 Rock Hills 1479

8 246 Andale FFA 1478

9 58 Anderson County 1476

10 182 West Franklin 1469

11 107 Manhattan 1465

12 65 Pleasant Ridge 1462

13 124 Neodesha 1458

14 199 Spring Hill 1453

15 148 Quinter 1446

16 159 Scott  City 1441

17 22 Caney 1440

18 136 Paola 1439

19 179 Valley Heights 1439

20 33 Columbus 1433

21 99 Leoti 1433

22 25 Chapman 1431

23 178 Washington County 1424

24 247 Cheney FFA 1421

25 7 Rossville 1418

26 141 Phillipsburg 1417

27 151 Riverton 1411

28 21 Burlington 1405

29 112 Ulysses 1401

30 152 Central Heights 1398

31 154 Sabetha 1397

32 41 Atchison County 1396

33 265 Dexter FFA 1391

34 57 Garden City 1391

35 192 Jayhawk-Linn 1389

36 134 Rock Creek 1386



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 129 Oakley 1375

38 166 Stockton 1370

39 126 Newton 1367

40 254 Ashland FFA 1362

41 106 Jackson Heights 1355

42 149 Blue Valley 1354

43 73 Hill City 1345

44 195 Lakeside 1344

45 133 Osborne 1343

46 53 Fort Scott 1341

47 155 St Francis 1338

48 55 Frankfort 1335

49 210 Southern Coffey County 1327

50 287 Hamilton 1326

51 101 Linn 1321

52 266 Pratt FFA 1320

53 39 Dodge City 1316

54 19 Buhler 1308

55 5 Beloit 1305

56 176 WaKeeney 1304

57 264 Madison FFA 1304

58 105 Tonganoxie 1302

59 131 Onaga 1302

60 143 Plainville 1294

61 4 Labette County 1287

62 224 Maize 1283

63 80 Hoxie 1283

64 110 Marysville 1279

65 150 Riley County 1258

66 34 Concordia 1252

67 272 Valley Falls FFA 1242

68 3 Northern Valley 1166

69 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 987

70 171 Greeley County 925

71 196 Ell-Saline 905

72 32 Colby 817



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Overall

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 84 Inman 528

74 117 Minneapolis 478

75 161 Silver Lake 422

76 69 Haven 412



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2 Wabaunsee 1151

2 36 Council Grove 1124

3 246 Andale FFA 1124

4 108 Rock Hills 1122

5 45 Ellsworth 1120

6 58 Anderson County 1118

7 177 Wamego 1115

8 85 Iola 1114

9 182 West Franklin 1112

10 174 Uniontown 1111

11 148 Quinter 1105

12 99 Leoti 1103

13 124 Neodesha 1096

14 107 Manhattan 1095

15 65 Pleasant Ridge 1091

16 22 Caney 1090

17 151 Riverton 1089

18 178 Washington County 1087

19 33 Columbus 1086

20 179 Valley Heights 1084

21 7 Rossville 1082

22 141 Phillipsburg 1082

23 25 Chapman 1078

24 159 Scott  City 1076

25 247 Cheney FFA 1073

26 21 Burlington 1070

27 136 Paola 1068

28 199 Spring Hill 1067

29 41 Atchison County 1063

30 134 Rock Creek 1060

31 57 Garden City 1059

32 154 Sabetha 1057

33 133 Osborne 1056

34 152 Central Heights 1054

35 112 Ulysses 1052

36 287 Hamilton 1050



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 192 Jayhawk-Linn 1046

38 265 Dexter FFA 1043

39 106 Jackson Heights 1037

40 126 Newton 1033

41 254 Ashland FFA 1027

42 149 Blue Valley 1024

43 210 Southern Coffey County 1022

44 129 Oakley 1019

45 166 Stockton 1017

46 55 Frankfort 1017

47 101 Linn 1017

48 155 St Francis 1013

49 73 Hill City 1009

50 39 Dodge City 1000

51 5 Beloit 1000

52 195 Lakeside 996

53 264 Madison FFA 994

54 53 Fort Scott 989

55 19 Buhler 988

56 4 Labette County 981

57 131 Onaga 977

58 266 Pratt FFA 976

59 80 Hoxie 976

60 143 Plainville 974

61 176 WaKeeney 971

62 105 Tonganoxie 970

63 110 Marysville 959

64 150 Riley County 955

65 34 Concordia 944

66 224 Maize 941

67 272 Valley Falls FFA 921

68 3 Northern Valley 905

69 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 738

70 171 Greeley County 696

71 196 Ell-Saline 667

72 32 Colby 622



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: Placings

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 84 Inman 394

74 117 Minneapolis 350

75 69 Haven 311

76 161 Silver Lake 304



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: REASONS

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 177 Wamego 404

2 174 Uniontown 398

3 2 Wabaunsee 397

4 199 Spring Hill 386

5 45 Ellsworth 386

6 65 Pleasant Ridge 381

7 85 Iola 373

8 136 Paola 371

9 36 Council Grove 370

10 107 Manhattan 370

11 58 Anderson County 369

12 159 Scott  City 366

13 25 Chapman 365

14 124 Neodesha 362

15 182 West Franklin 357

16 108 Rock Hills 357

17 246 Andale FFA 356

18 129 Oakley 356

19 179 Valley Heights 355

20 266 Pratt FFA 354

21 166 Stockton 353

22 112 Ulysses 353

23 53 Fort Scott 352

24 99 Leoti 352

25 73 Hill City 350

26 192 Jayhawk-Linn 350

27 22 Caney 350

28 265 Dexter FFA 348

29 195 Lakeside 348

30 247 Cheney FFA 348

31 33 Columbus 347

32 152 Central Heights 344

33 141 Phillipsburg 342

34 224 Maize 342

35 41 Atchison County 342

36 148 Quinter 341



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: REASONS

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

37 154 Sabetha 340

38 19 Buhler 339

39 210 Southern Coffey County 339

40 254 Ashland FFA 339

41 57 Garden City 339

42 155 St Francis 337

43 178 Washington County 337

44 7 Rossville 336

45 143 Plainville 335

46 21 Burlington 335

47 149 Blue Valley 334

48 126 Newton 334

49 176 WaKeeney 333

50 264 Madison FFA 332

51 105 Tonganoxie 332

52 151 Riverton 328

53 134 Rock Creek 326

54 131 Onaga 325

55 272 Valley Falls FFA 321

56 110 Marysville 320

57 55 Frankfort 318

58 106 Jackson Heights 318

59 39 Dodge City 316

60 5 Beloit 315

61 101 Linn 314

62 34 Concordia 312

63 80 Hoxie 307

64 4 Labette County 306

65 133 Osborne 306

66 150 Riley County 303

67 287 Hamilton 299

68 3 Northern Valley 271

69 245 Thomas More Prep-Marian FFA 249

70 196 Ell-Saline 238

71 171 Greeley County 229

72 32 Colby 195



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Livestock: REASONS

May 04, 2025

Rank Team # Team Name Score

73 84 Inman 134

74 117 Minneapolis 128

75 161 Silver Lake 118

76 69 Haven 101
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